
Village : Sarita

Thana  : Basiya-1
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State   : Jharkhand

F-1

F-2

F-4

5448/4876

283

F-3

MAP SHOWING GEOREFERENCED PIPELINE CORRIDOR OF GAIL

F-5

F-6

5484

1020

Legend :

Georeferenced Boundary Points of Forest Land

Pipeline Corridor

Village Boundary

Plot Boundary

F-1

Forest Corridor

Jhari Jangal Corridor

Forest / Jhari Jangal

10mt.

3
0

m
t
.

Non-Forest Corridor Non-Forest Corridor

3
0

m
t
.

10mt.

Corridor

F-1

T

O

 

A

N

G

U

L

T

O

 

R

A

N

C

H

I

5484

5448/4876

F-2

F-4

F-3

F-5

F-6

ID EASTING
NORTHING

LATITUDE
LONGITUDE

GEOREFERENCED CO-ORDINATES OF POINTS :

 NO

LENGTH

(m)TYPES

FOREST
SURVEY 

(m)

WIDTH
AREA

(Sq.m)

(Ha.)

AREA AREA

0.0283

0.1020

10

10

28.3

102

Notified Forest

Jhari Jangal

Block : Kamdara

295296.51 

295297.86 

295282.34 

295278.60 

295202.93 

295209.15 

2523074.16 

2523061.99 

2523048.20 

2523058.26 

2522991.04 

2522983.18 

22° 48' 10.1781" 

22° 48' 9.7831" 

22° 48' 9.3283" 

22° 48' 9.6533" 

22° 48' 7.4355" 

22° 48' 7.1829" 

85° 00' 20.5262" 

85° 00' 20.5794" 

85° 00' 20.0419" 

85° 00' 19.9060" 

85° 00' 17.2852" 

85° 00' 17.5067" 

AutoCAD SHX Text
300

AutoCAD SHX Text
350m

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
S  C  A  L  E

AutoCAD SHX Text
100m

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:3960 OR 16 inch = 1 mile

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
200

AutoCAD SHX Text
250



3506

T

O

 
R

A

N

C

H

I

T

O

 

A

N

G

U

L

Village : Tati

MAP SHOWING GEOREFERENCED PIPELINE CORRIDOR OF GAIL

F-1

F-2

F-4

F-3

3506 1215

22° 45' 43.1773" 

2518615.21
22° 45' 40.5572" 

22° 45' 40.6272" 84° 54' 16.4026" 

84° 54' 15.8720" 

84° 54' 18.8754" 

2518617.15
284846.13

284830.96

2518694.60284917.79

284914.16 2518705.41

22° 45' 43.5269" 84° 54' 18.7429" 

F-1

F-2

F-4

F-3

Legend :

Georeferenced Boundary Points of Forest Land

Pipeline Corridor

Village Boundary

Plot Boundary

F-1

Forest Corridor

Jhari Jangal Corridor

Forest / Jhari Jangal

10mt.

3
0

m
t
.

Non-Forest Corridor Non-Forest Corridor

3
0

m
t
.

10mt.

Corridor

ID EASTING
NORTHING

LATITUDE
LONGITUDE

GEOREFERENCED CO-ORDINATES OF POINTS :

 NO

LENGTH

(m)TYPES

FOREST
SURVEY 

(m)

WIDTH
AREA

(Sq.m)

(Ha.)

AREA AREA

0.121510121.5Jhari Jangal

Thana  : Basiya-7

District : Gumla

State   : Jharkhand

Block : Kamdara

AutoCAD SHX Text
300

AutoCAD SHX Text
350m

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
S  C  A  L  E

AutoCAD SHX Text
100m

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:3960 OR 16 inch = 1 mile

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
200

AutoCAD SHX Text
250


	Sheets and Views
	FOR PRINT(A1)
	for print (A0)


